

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (D) No. 41/2024.

Rabia Shah ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Shah, Advocate

Vs.

Mr. Dheeraj Gupta & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
11.10.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 16.10.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
11.10.2024
"Arif"