

Sr. No.17
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (D) No. 41/2024

Rabia Shah ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
Through: Mr. Zahoor Shah, Advocate

Vs.

Mr. Dheeraj Gupta and others ...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir, GA with
Mr. M. Younis, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2024

This matter has been wrongly listed before this Court and has to be listed before the learned Single Judge.

Registry to list this matter before the appropriate Bench on Wednesday i.e. 27.11.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI) **(ATUL SREEDHARAN)**
JUDGE **JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:
25.11.2024
ARIF