

S. No. 36
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 458/2024 in[SWP 802/2017]

RABIA SHAH ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor A. Jan, Advocate.

Vs.

MR. DHEERAJ GUPTA AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rekha Wangnoo, GA.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

17.12.2024

Last and final opportunity is granted to the respondents to file the compliance report by next date of hearing, failing which, Secretary to Government Forest and Ecology Department, J & K, Srinagar, shall appear in person.

List on **04.02.2025.**

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
17.12.2024
Hilal Ahmad